Legislation Text

File #: 33580_005, Version: 1

FIFTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - EXTEND TERM TO 9/30/2022 & ADD THE AUTHORIZED ANNUAL AMOUNT OF \$150,000 FOR A TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT OF \$1,200,000